
  

*Allow for +/- 5-7 minutes variance at each stop location* 

Follow SABRI Transit on Facebook and check our website, sabrinl.com/sabri-public-transit/, for the 
most updated route plans and/or changes in schedules. 

SABRI Transit - FALL 2024 BUS STOP SCHEDULE 
+/- 5-7 minutes 7:15 AM  – 6:00 PM Monday - Friday Full Route Schedule: Visit SABRI TRANSIT/Facebook.com 

 Bus Arrival Time at Pick Up Location 

Stop 
Location 

Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Route 6 Route 7 Route 8 Route 9 Route 10 Route 11 

SABRI 
Office 

►7:15   
►8:51/ 
►9:45 

►9:55/ 
11:15 

►11:45 ►1:22 ►2:15 ►2:30 ►4:06 
►4:45/ 

5:50   

Haven Inn 
►7:18  ►8:07 ►8:41  ►9:17   ►12:17 ►12:56 ►2:08 ►2:56 ►3:37/ 

4:10 
 

Hotel 
North 

►7:21 ►8:10 ►8:38 ►9:21  ►12:15/ 
12:44 

►1:27 ►2:02 ►2:59 ►3:34/ 
4:14 

 

Memorial 
Park 

►7:26  ►8:22 ►9:38  ►12:03 ►1:46 
► 

►1:46  ►4:22  

United 
Church 

►7:28  ►8:24 ►9:36  ►12:00 ►1:43 ►1:49 ►3:18 
► 

►4:24  

SABRI 
Estates 

►7:30  ►8:26 ►9:35  ►11:58 ►1:41 ►1:51  ►3:20/ 
4:26 

 

Colemans 
►7:32  ►8:28 ►9:33  ►11:55 ►1:39 ►1:52  ►3:21/ 

4:28 
 

Grenfell 
Hotel 

►7:35  ►8:31 ►9:29  ►12:08 ►1:35 ►1:54  ►3:23/ 
4:31 

 

John M 
Gray 

►7:24/ 
7:38 

►8:16 
► 

►8:16 
►8:46 

►8:46/ 
9:31 

►11:10 ►11:52/ 
12:48 

►1:37 ►1:56  ►3:25/ 
►4:35 

►4:35 
 

Riffs 
►7:40 ►8:14 ►8:33 ►9:27  ►12:10 ►1:33 ►1:58  ►3:27  

Viking Mall 
►7:44 ►8:08 ►8:42 ►9:19 ►11:05 ►11:48/12:18/ 

12:42/►12:55 
►12:55/ 
1:25 

►2:09 ►2:57 ►3:38/ 
4:11 

►4:41 

CNA 
Campus 

►7:48 
► 

►7:48/ 
8:03 

 ►9:11  ►12:38 ►1:17   ►3:57  

Harbour 
View Apts 

 ►7:50  ►8:56  ►12:22 ►1:01  ►2:34 ►3:42  

Little 
Brehat 
Road 

 ►7:52  ►8:58  ►12:24 ►1:03  ►2:36   

Johnsons 
Rd 

 ►7:55  ►9:02  ►12:28 ►1:07  ►2:39 ►3:46  

Fennemore 
Road 

 ►7:56  ►9:04  ►12:30 ►1:09  ►2:41 ►3:48  

End of East 
St 

 ►7:58  ►9:06  ►12:32 ►1:11  ►2:43 ►3:51  

Coates Hill 
 ►8:02  ►9:10  ►12:36 ►1:15  ►2:48 ►3:55  

Harbour 
Hutch 

 ►8:04  ►9:13  ►12:39 ►1:19  ►2:51   

Town Hall 
 ►8:12 ►8:36 ►9:25  ►12:12/ 

12:45 
►1:31 ►2:00 ►3:29   

Polar 
Centre 

   ►9:23   ►1:29 ►2:05 ►3:03 ►3:32/ 
4:17 

 

White Hills 
Academy 

        ►3:10   

BG Club         ►3:15   

RAPPA     ►10:24/ 
10:32 

     ►5:09/ 
5:21 

Burdens 
    ►10:20/ 

10:40 
     ►5:05/ 

5:25 
Dark Tickle 

Junction 
    ►10:30      ►5:15 


